development in students.

• To support the studios with digital techniques for concept

generation.

DATE SESSION 1 SESSION 2

9
March
Monday

10
March
Tuesday

11
March

Wednesday

12
March
Thursday

13
March
Friday

2.30-4.00PM 4.15-5.45PM

● Registration Fee: Rs.1500/-(Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Only)

● Registration Deadline: 6th March 2026, 5.30 pm

● Colleges may nominate faculty under CTP 2025-2026.

● Link for Registration: https://forms.gle/Ao4XS2JH9E7PZRseA

● Link for Online Payment: 

https://eazypay.icicibank.com/eazypayLink?P1=KOOkQYjNFb8LZHk